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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 2 Junior 6 -11yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
14:41
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

202 Hayley Pullbook, Indi Novek1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.2006.200 5.750 0.2006.200 5.5005.5006.3006.000 11.8500.1000.000 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 2 Mini 6-8yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
15:45
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

231 Hayley Pullbrook1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.400 7.650 0.2006.400 7.9007.400 14.1500.1000.000 0

229 Indi Novek2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.400 6.650 0.2006.400 6.8006.500 13.1500.1000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 3 Junior 9-11yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:31
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

246 Niamh De Angerlis1
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0007.200 6.500 0.6007.200 6.5006.5006.2006.800 14.0000.3000.000 0

252 Scarlett Kreis2
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.100 5.700 0.7006.100 5.8005.8005.4005.600 12.1500.3500.000 0

248 Alexandra Jarjoura3
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.2006.500 4.650 0.4006.500 4.5005.0004.6004.700 11.1500.2000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
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Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 3 Junior 9-11yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
14:54
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

208 Emirate Tran, Siana Tatian1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.2006.300 5.800 0.4006.300 6.0006.0005.4005.600 12.1000.2000.000 0

206 Alexandra Jarjoura, Niamh De Angerlis, Scarlett Kries2
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.400 4.200 0.4006.400 4.3004.1004.5004.000 10.8000.2000.000 0

204 Amelia Ruscio, Aubrey Griezel, Micaela Cortes3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.2006.600 4.200 0.5006.600 4.6004.0004.4004.000 10.6000.0001.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 3 Mini 6-8yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
15:23
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

210 Eleanor Preston1
PLC Sydney

0.2007.800 6.450 0.6007.800 6.2006.2006.7006.700 14.3500.3000.000 0

220 Siana Tatian2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.900 6.700 0.6006.900 6.8006.7006.5006.700 13.9000.3000.000 0

216 Lamar Elbaz3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.900 6.500 0.6006.900 6.5006.6006.3006.500 13.7000.3000.000 0

214 Amelia Ruscio4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.600 6.550 0.4006.600 6.4006.9006.4006.700 13.3500.2000.000 0

212 Aubrey Griezel5
D'Vine Gymsports

0.2006.700 6.300 0.5006.700 6.3006.3006.2006.600 13.0500.2500.000 0

218 Micaela Cortes6
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.600 5.650 0.6006.600 5.6005.6005.7005.800 12.5500.3000.000 0

222 Emirate Tran7
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.4006.200 5.600 0.5006.200 5.5005.2005.7006.000 11.6500.2500.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 5 Intermediate 12-15yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
15:35
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

227 Sarah Fitzsimmons1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.1007.800 8.100 2.1007.800 8.0008.200 16.8501.0500.000 0

223 Molly Tovey2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.1007.000 6.200 1.7007.000 6.1006.300 13.9500.8500.000 0

225 Chantilly Ho3
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.400 5.200 1.0006.400 5.2005.200 12.1000.5000.000 0

221 Naomi Chacana-Rios4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.300 5.150 1.2006.300 5.4004.900 12.0500.6000.000 0

219 Lily Goodman5
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0005.800 3.250 0.6005.800 3.5003.000 9.3500.3000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 5 Junior 9-11yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:16
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

226 Sienna Smith1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.200 6.750 2.3008.200 6.9006.7006.5006.800 16.1001.1500.000 0

224 Sienna Novek2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.1007.700 6.500 2.0007.700 6.5006.5006.5007.000 15.1001.0000.000 0

236 Sienna Tannock3
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0007.000 5.400 1.0007.000 5.5005.7005.2005.300 12.9000.5000.000 0

242 Olimpia Falcione4
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.600 5.500 1.0006.600 5.5005.7005.5005.400 12.6000.5000.000 0

232 Eve Charles5
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.900 4.900 0.7006.900 5.0005.0004.5004.800 12.1500.3500.000 0

230 Mason Howe6
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.500 5.050 1.0006.500 5.3004.9004.7005.200 12.0500.5000.000 0

228 Eve Khademi7
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.600 4.900 0.8006.600 4.9004.6005.3004.900 11.9000.4000.000 0

238 Mila Gabriel8
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.1007.100 4.300 0.8007.100 4.4004.2004.4004.000 11.7000.4000.000 0

244 Tahlia Gilmour9
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0006.700 4.150 1.1006.700 4.5004.0004.0004.300 11.4000.5500.000 0
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Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 5 Junior 9-11yrs Individual

Date:
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Page:

19-Feb-22
16:16
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

240 Aurora Doane10
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0007.000 4.100 0.5007.000 4.2004.2004.0004.000 11.3500.2500.000 0

234 Abigail Portess11
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.1006.600 4.250 0.4006.600 4.4004.1004.0004.500 10.9500.2000.000 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Raw 
Difficulty
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Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 5 Junior 9 -11yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
15:19
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

207 Sienna Novek, Sienna Smith1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.2006.100 5.750 2.3006.100 6.0005.500 12.8001.1500.000 0

209 Olimpia Falcione, Sienna Tannock, Tahlia Gilmour2
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0005.800 3.250 1.6005.800 3.5003.000 9.8500.8000.000 0

211 Eve Khademi, Mila Gabriel3
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0005.700 3.250 0.8005.700 3.5003.000 9.3500.4000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 5 Senior 12+ yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
14:50
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

203 Molly Tovey, Naomi Chacana-Rios, Sarah Fitzsimmons1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.5006.200 5.100 0.9006.200 5.2005.000 11.2500.4500.000 0

205 Chantilly Ho, Lily Goodman2
PCYC Glebe - Leichhardt

0.0005.700 3.000 0.9005.700 3.0003.000 9.1500.4500.000 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate 13-15yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

243 Isabella Tatian1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.500 5.250 1.2006.500 5.5005.000 12.3500.6000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 6 Junior 9-12yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:01
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

233 Hannah Wrage1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.900 7.250 1.9006.900 7.5007.000 15.1000.9500.000 0

237 Emily Wrage2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.100 7.000 1.3007.100 7.3006.700 14.7500.6500.000 0

235 Piper-Rose Lawson3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.900 6.750 1.4006.900 7.0006.500 14.3500.7000.000 0

239 Sienna Tatian4
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.100 5.750 1.4006.100 6.0005.500 12.5500.7000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022
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Level 6 Junior 9-12yrs Multiple
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Page:

19-Feb-22
15:09
1 / 1
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E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

213 Hannah Wrage, Piper-Rose Lawson1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.500 7.150 2.3006.500 7.3007.000 14.8001.1500.000 0

215 Amy Dou, Beatrix Alder2
PLC Sydney

0.1005.300 3.400 1.0005.300 3.5003.300 9.1000.5000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
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Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 6 Senior 13+yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
15:12
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

217 Isabella Tatian, Sienna Tatian1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.000 6.250 1.6007.000 6.5006.000 14.0500.8000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 7 Intermediate 13-16yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:19
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

245 Savannah Leal1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.5007.400 6.900 2.0007.400 6.8007.000 14.8001.0000.000 0

247 Biblina Shamuel2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0005.700 6.200 2.7005.700 6.2006.200 13.2501.3500.000 0

# End of Report #
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Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 7 Junior 9 -12yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:03
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

241 Tamsin Alder1
PLC Sydney

0.0007.300 8.050 1.4007.300 8.3007.800 16.0500.7000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Rank
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Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 7 Senior 16+ yrs Individial

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
16:22
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

249 Maleena Nagi1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0006.600 5.050 2.4006.600 5.3004.800 12.8501.2000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Panel    

2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Senior International Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
14:32
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

254 Annabel Muttdon, Deborah Greenbaum, Olivia Feaver1
Pure All Stars /PLC Sydney

0.0008.600 7.250 5.0008.600 7.0007.500 18.7912.941 0.000

253 Carissa Uno, Grace Kleppich, Mercedes McIntyre2
PLC Sydney/ All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.100 6.750 5.2008.100 6.7006.800 17.9083.058 0.000

# End of Report #


	L2JNRM
	L2MINII
	L3JNRI
	L3JNRM
	L3MINII
	L5INTI
	L5JNRI
	L5JNRM
	L5SNRM
	L6INTI
	L6JNRI
	L6JNRM
	L6SNRM
	L7INTI
	L7JNRI
	L7SNRI
	SITR

